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Numero
8858
8597
7591
8718
8721
8690
8719
8640
9014
6918
8226
87
7266
8318
7415
8601
8362
8467
8285
7771
8461
8949
8591
7821
6397
8762
7145
71
8365
6
859
8361
8368
8864
7370
7337
8446
7233
712
7551
8071
8841
8506
52
7823
7335
233
846

Circolo del Remo e della Vela Italia
COPPA “SANTA LUCIA” Optimist Juniores
NAPOLI 14, 21, 28 GENNAIO 2018
CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA

Nome

Federico Orazzo, LNI C/mare di Stabia
Pietropaolo Orofino, RYCC Savoia
Marianna Gambuli, LNI Napoli
Emanuele Di Maggio, CNT Greco
Flavio Fabbrini, LNI Napoli
Carolina Raganati, CRV Italia

Kim Bertorello, CRV Italia

Nayeli Ceccano, CDV ROMA
Raffaele Milano, RYCC Savoia
Costanza De Miranda, CRV Italia
Roberta Bocchini, CRV Italia

Mario Sergio Savastano, LNI Salerno
Giuseppe Citaredo, CN Posillipo
Ludovica Forcelli, CNT Greco
Salvatore Peluso Gaglione, CRV Italia
Dylan Parisio, CN Posillipo
Tommaso Antonelli, MLST

Matteo Maione, RYCC Savoia

Laura Pisano, CRV Italia

Fabrizia Guaccio, LNI Napoli

Luca Bisogni, LNI Napoli

Paola Lavorato, CC Irno

Laura Nordera, CRV Italia

Romano Imoletti, CNT Greco
Angelo Migliaccio, LNI C/mare di Stabia
Adriana Avella, LNI C/mare di Stabia
Claudio Raia, LNI Napoli

Bruno Vittozzi, LNI Napoli

Ilaria Esposito, MLST

Matilde Martinelli, CRV Italia

Mario Paliotto, RYCC Savoia
Davide Esposito, MLST

Salvatore Falcone, MLST

Laura Caputi, CRV Italia

Matteo Bonzagni, LNI Salerno

Luca Cipriano, CNT Greco

Carlo Dumontet, CRV Italia

Eugenia Simeone, CN Posillipo
Giacomo Vallefuoco, CN Posillipo
Giuliana Grieco, CC Irno

Agostino Tortora, LNI Salerno

Vito Valentino Mea, LNI Salerno
Antonio Vitolo, CC Irno

Alessandro Romeres, CN Posillipo
Giancarlo Avvinto, CNT Greco
Alice Giannantonio, CNT Greco
Lucrezia De Simone, CN Posillipo
Giseppe D'Ambrosio, RYCC Savoia
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OPTIMIST
Punti 1
1.0 1
2.0 2
3.0 3
4.0 4
5.0 5
6.0 6
7.0 7
8.0 8
9.0 9
10.0 10
11.0 11
12.0 12
13.0 13
14.0 14
15.0 15
16.0 16
17.0 17
18.0 18
19.0 19
20.0 20
21.0 21
22.0 22
23.0 23
24.0 24
25.0 25
26.0 26
27.0 27
28.0 28
29.0 29
30.0 30
31.0 31
32.0 32
33.0 33
34.0 34
35.0 35
36.0 36
37.0 37
38.0 38
39.0 39
49.0 dns
49.0 dns
49.0 dns
49.0 dns
49.0 dns
49.0 dns
49.0 dns
49.0 dns
49.0 dns
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Numero
8267
7334
746
7989
860
8612
8366
8800
807
8490
8433
8229

6477
8364
7415
7389
7802
725

5913
7714
741

7595
8424
5367
7454

7741
8720
39

5374

Circolo del Remo e della Vela Italia

COPPA “CHIAPPARIELLO” Optimist Cadetti

CAMPIONATO ZONALE OPTIMIST 2018
NAPOLI 14, 21, 28 GENNAIO 2018

CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA

[

Nome

Menotti Conti, CN Posillipo
Alessandro Di Maggio, CNT Greco
Lara Marano, LNI Salerno
Vincenzo Bove, LNI Salerno
Giulia Esposito, CN Posillipo
Miriana Silvestre, MLST

Gennaro Casella, MLST

Christian Esposito, MLST
Vincenzo D'arienzo, LNI Salerno
Maria Luisa Silvestri, CN Posillipo
Gabriel De Luca, MLST

Carlotta Cangiano, RYCC Savoia
Michela Dell'aquila, CNT Greco
Marina Simeone, CN Posillipo
Martina Verrazzo, MLST

Lorenza De Sanctis, CRV Italia
Vittoria Tripodi, CRV Italia
Francesco Niccoli, RYCC Savoia
Emanuele Napolitano, L.N.I. C/mare di Stabia
Francesco Pio Verde, MLST
Andrea Maiorana, CNT Greco
Emma Ruggiero, CRV Italia
Andrea Vitolo, CC Irno

Cristian Peluso, CN Posillipo
Yaru' Cossu, CRV Italia

Riccardo Verde, CRYV Italia
Angelica Tripodi, CRV Italia

Joele Martorano, L.N.I. C/mare di Stabia
Leonardo Cosentino, LNI Napoli
Giovanni Capobianco, LNI Napoli
Miryiam Ferrara, RYCC Savoia
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OPTIMIST
Punti 1
1.0 1
2.0 2
3.0 3
4.0 4
5.0 5
6.0 6
7.0 7
8.0 8
9.0 9
10.0 10
11.0 11
12.0 12
13.0 13
14.0 14
15.0 15
16.0 16
17.0 17
18.0 18
19.0 19
20.0 20
21.0 21
32.0 dnf
32.0 dns
32.0 dnf
32.0 dns
32.0 dnf
32.0 dnf
32.0 dnf
32.0 dnf
32.0 dnf
32.0 dnf
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